
1 2 3 4 順位

小田　裕之 トレセン

宮本　博史 トレセン

後藤　稔文 ＫＢＣ

畑山　勇樹 ＫＢＣ

増子　央直 ＦａｎｄＥ

横井川　貴哉 ＦａｎｄＥ

千菊　浩二 ＦａｎｄＥ

志田　 宏 ＦａｎｄＥ

1 2 3 4 順位

藤原　宏之 虎之介

本田　力哉 虎之介

奥田　公明 ＫＢＣ

尾野　智哉 ＫＢＣ

吉開　亮介 ＦａｎｄＥ

林田　竜也 ＦａｎｄＥ

中村　範之 ＦａｎｄＥ

末吉　暁洋 ＦａｎｄＥ

吉開　亮介 ＦａｎｄＥ
林田　竜也 ＦａｎｄＥ 2

0
増子　央直 ＦａｎｄＥ 0

横井川　貴哉 ＦａｎｄＥ

千菊　浩二 ＦａｎｄＥ
志田　 宏 ＦａｎｄＥ 2

2

中村　範之 ＦａｎｄＥ 0
末吉　暁洋 ＦａｎｄＥ

増子　央直 ＦａｎｄＥ
横井川　貴哉 ＦａｎｄＥ 0

中村　範之 ＦａｎｄＥ 2
末吉　暁洋 ＦａｎｄＥ
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★男子ダブルス　A級

Ａブロック

1 0-2 1-2 0-2

★男子ダブルス　Ａ級　決勝トーナメント

3 2-1 2-0 0-2
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1 2 3 4 順位

市原　哲也 ＦandE

本田　啓太 ＦandE

中西　仁史 B-Vivit

高島　智之 B-Vivit

徳永　一俊 トレセン

横山　貴宣 トレセン

山之内　幸輝 栗東西中

大野　公嗣 栗東西中

1 2 3 4 順位

千菊　佳美 ＦandE

山形　加奈子 ＦandE

大澤　里紗 ＦandE

山田　美遊 ＦandE

松原　真美 ＦandE

松原　玲美 ＦandE

柿木　英子 トレセン

浜田　 華 トレセン

1 2 3 4 順位

佐藤　亜由巳 B-Vivit

高島　真紀 B-Vivit

吉田　洋子 B-Vivit

藤下　真実香 B-Vivit

竹邑　令子 トレセン

竹邑　優花 トレセン

土肥　鈴佳 ＦａｎｄＥ

工藤　倫代 ＦａｎｄＥ

2-0

★女子ダブルス　A級

4 1-2 2-0 2-0

0-2

2

★男子ダブルス　Ｂ級

1 0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2-0 2-0 2-0 1

0-2 2-0 3

2

4 0-2 0-2 0-2 4

3 0-2

1 2-0 2-0 2-1 1

3

3 0-2 0-2 0-2 4

2 0-2

2

1

2 1-2 0-2 2-1 3

1

★女子ダブルス　B級

4 2-1 1-2 2-0

2-1 2-0 1-2

0-2 2-0 0-2 43



1 2 3 順位

中村　範之 ＦandE

千菊　佳美 ＦandE

林田　竜也 ＦandE

大澤　里紗 ＦandE

吉田　等 B-Vivit

吉田　洋子 B-Vivit

1 2 3 順位

横井川　貴哉 ＦandE

山田　美遊 ＦandE

末吉　暁洋 ＦandE

松原　玲美 ＦandE

千菊　浩二 ＦandE

山形　加奈子 ＦandE

千菊　浩二 ＦandE
山形　加奈子 ＦandE 2

2
林田　竜也 ＦandE 0
大澤　里紗 ＦandE

末吉　暁洋 ＦandE
松原　玲美 ＦandE 0

1

中村　範之 ＦandE 2
千菊　佳美 ＦandE

林田　竜也 ＦandE
大澤　里紗 ＦandE 2

末吉　暁洋 ＦandE 0
松原　玲美 ＦandE

Ａブロック

2-0 2-0 1

★混合ダブルス　

1

Bブロック

2 0-2 2-0 2

2

1 0-2 0-2 3

1

3 0-2 0-2 3

2 2-0 0-2

3決

3 2-0 2-0



勝部　沙羅
林　寧々 2

清水　ちづる 2
金澤　紫乃 0

0

盛次　保花 2
今村　星空

木村　佳苗 0
小林　翼 2

2
吉田　早嬉 0
村上　亜夢

1

樽見　亜弥香
三好　麻衣 0

0

甲斐　杏香 2
田口　来未

今井　詩菜
武石　香菜 2

2
松江　愛茉 1
横山　明音

0
藤本　真櫻

滝沢　和加奈 0
0

西村　紫音 2
浅井　優花 2

石田　真梨
岡本　舞衣 2

0
樫野　早也華 1
冨山　芽依 2

足立　万葉 2
越智　菜々香

今井　詩菜
武石　香菜 0

木村　佳苗 2
小林　翼

吉開　亮介
2

3決

尾野　智也

★男子シングルス　A級

宮本　博史

0

2

増子　央直

尾野　智也

鈴村　祥史

小田　裕之

2

★女子ダブルス　中学校の部

0

0
2

小田　裕之

0

0

2

3決
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0
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2

0

1

0
2

2

2

0
3決

2

1

0

2

新田　和花

岡本　舞衣

畑田　舞

0

0

滝沢　和加奈

北田　柊香
0

越智　菜々香

今村　星空

武石　香奈

林　寧々

石田　真梨

山之内　幸輝

今井　詩菜

勝部　沙羅

宮崎　啓久

浅井　優花

甲斐　杏香

越智　菜々香

木村　佳苗

長瀬　優花

小林　翼

藤本　真櫻

0

2

0

夏原　影虎

田口　来未

足立　万葉

土肥　鈴佳

西村　紫音

★中学校の部　シングルス

1

木村　佳苗

1

2

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

1

0
0

2

2

0

2

2

0


